
Estimation of Expenses: Clay County School District
Customized Training Services/Staff Development for Educators

Date ofIn-service: July 21, 2006
Presenter: Cathy Kuhns

Stipend:
Airfare:
Hotel:
Meals: 2 days
Mileage: .' '

Ground Transportation: Rental Car
. Tolls: .

Tips:
Miscellaneous:

$1450.00
$ 450.00
$ 150.00
$ 75.00
$ 18.00
$ 100.00
$ 3.00
$ 5.00
$ 10.00

Total Estimation of Expenses $2261.00


