Estimation of Expenses: Clay County School District Customized Training Services/Staff Development for Educators

Date of In-service: July 21, 2006

Presenter: Cathy Kuhns

Stipend:		\$1	450.00
Airfare:		\$ 4	450.00
Hotel:		\$	150.00
Meals: 2 days		\$	75.00
Mileage:		\$	18.00
Ground Transportation: Rental Car		\$	100.00
Tolls:		\$	3.00
Tips:	:	\$	5.00
Miscellaneous:		\$	10.00
			:
Total Estimation of Expenses		\$2	2261.00